
TGM-LDJ-250301

TGM-LDJ-250302

TGM-LDJ-250303

TGM-LDJ-250304

150

150

200

200

275

250

210

330

1

1

1

1

Opening

(MM)(MM)

Accuracy in Squareness 0.02/100mm   

S.G. Iron / Ductile Cast Iron Body

Available in Fixed & Swivel Base

Maximum Clamping Pressure 3500 kg

Induction Hardened Slideways

KEY FEATURES 

Scratch Resistant
Hammer tone nish.

Option for Brand Logo

Induction Hardened Slideways

Hardened & Tempered Jaws

S.G. Iron /
Ductile Cast Iron Body

TGM- Jaw Machine Vice 
Fixed/Swivel Base

Ideal for : CNC Machining Centre & Milling Machines


	Page 1

