



## **TGM- Jaw Machine Vice**

Fixed/Swivel Base

Ideal for: CNC Machining Centre & Milling Machines

**Color Options** 

Part No.	Size	Opening	Pcs
	(MM)	(MM)	(Carton)
TGM-LDJ-250301	150	210	1
TGM-LDJ-250302	150	250	1
TGM-LDJ-250303	200	275	1
TGM-LDJ-250304	200	330	1

## (KEY FEATURES)

- Accuracy in Squareness 0.02/100mm
- S.G. Iron / Ductile Cast Iron Body
- Available in Fixed & Swivel Base
- Maximum Clamping Pressure 3500 kg
- Induction Hardened Slideways



■ Tailormade ■ Versatile

**\( +91 9815400246 / +91 8288011111** ■ marketing@theglobalmerchants.com

■ jsbutran@theglobalmerchants.com

Street No.9, Randhawa Masandan Jalandhar 144004, Punjab, INDIA

www.theglobalmerchants.com

